
June 14-17, 2019
TRAVEL GUIDE
COMMENCEMENT

HOW TO GET HERE  |  WHERE TO PARK  |  WHERE TO GO

Transportation
Services

Transportation
Services

Moving You Forward!
www.transportation.ucr.edu



Congratulations!
Congratulations to the 65th graduating class of the 
University of California, Riverside! 

We know your students have worked hard to reach this 
milestone in their lives. UCR Transportation Services would 
like to help make getting to these ceremonies as pleasant 
and painless as possible.

Please take a moment to review this guide and familiarize 
yourself with our campus. While there will be parking staff 
and directional signage posted around campus, it is best to 
be prepared beforehand.

For general information on Commencement, please visit 
commencement.ucr.edu.

Transportation
Services

Transportation
Services



Parking 
Parking for Commencement 
ceremonies is complimentary, and 
parking permits are not required. 
General parking is available in Lot 
13 and Lot 30, where you can park 
in any unmarked, unreserved space. 
Lots are no more than a five- or ten-
minute walk to Pierce Lawn, where all 
ceremonies will be held. Please do not 
park in reserved, service, or disabled 
spaces without an appropriate permit.

Be aware that traffic around campus 
will be congested, so plan on arriving 
90 minutes before the start of 
the ceremony. Please follow the 
directional signage to the designated 
parking lots; from there, you will be 
directed to the best available parking.

Disabled Parking/ 
Mobility Assistance Shuttle

Lot 6 has been reserved for guests 
with a disabled plate or placard, and 
guests who require mobility assistance. 
Once parked, please check in at the 
Shuttle Waiting Zone where parking 
staff will assist you. The Shuttle will 
take you directly to the east-side of 
the entrance of the commencement 
venue where you can meet the rest 
of your family and friends. From 
there, Lot 6 is less than a 10-minute 
walk to Pierce Lawn. Shuttles will 
transport guests back to Lot 6 after 
the ceremony. Please note that shuttle 
service is limited to the disabled/
mobility impaired and one family 
member.



UNEX

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

A B C D E F G H I J

A B C D E F G H I J

D

D

D

D

D

D

D

D

D

D

D

D

D

D

D

D

D

D

D

P1

P60

P50

P51

P4

P30/V30

P6/V6

AP

AP

AP

AP

AP

AP
AP

APAP
AP

AP

AP

AP

AP

AP
AP

AP

AP

AP

AP

AP

AP

AP

AP

AP

AP

AP
AP

AP

AP

AP

AP

AP

AP

AP

AP
AP

AP

AP

AP

AP

AP
AP

AP

AP

AP

AP

AP

AP

AP

AP

AP

P31

P23

P26/
V26

P24

P19

P22
P21

P23

P28

P29

P20

P15

P16

P13

P41

P10/V10

P11

P9P42

P44

P8

P3

P7

P2
5

P5

P22

AP

AP

P32

P14

Big Springs
Parking

Linden St.

University Ave.

University Ave. Exit

Martin Luther King Blvd. Exit

North Campus Dr.

Eucalyptus Dr.

Hill

Rd
.Picnic

Martin Luther King Blvd.

Dr.

West

South

Ca
mpu

s

Botanic
Gardens

Co
lle

ge
Pl

ac
e

Campus

Dr.

Ca
ny

on
 C

re
st

 D
r.

Big Springs Rd.

Everton Place

Blaine St.

Grape St.

Cherry St.

Peach St.

Ke
nt

uc
ky

 S
t.

Fl
or

id
a 

St
.

Id
ah

o 
St

.

Ut
ah

 S
t.

Plum St.

Amy S. Harrison
Athletic Field

Blaine Alley

Io
wa

 A
ve

.

Ru
st

in
 A

ve
.

Ca
ny

on
 C

re
st

 D
r.

Ab
er

de
en

 D
r.

Ci
tr

us
 D

r. Ea
st

 C
am

pu
s 

Dr
.

Va
le

nc
ia

 H
ill

 D
r.

Pe
nt

la
nd

 W
ay

Watkins    Dr.

Av
oc

ad
o 

Dr
.

60

215

UC Riverside
Soccer Stadium

Stonehaven
Apts

Falkirk
Apts

Canyon Crest Family Housing

Bannockburn 
Village

Alumni & Visitors
Center

Housing
Administration

Oban Apts
Police Facility

Plaza
Apts

SRC North

UC Riverside
Track Facility Aberdeen-Inverness 

Pentland 
Hills

Corp 
A

Corporation Yard

Corp 
B

Corp 
C

Whse 2

Purchasing
Dept.

Physical Plant
Office

Mail
Room

Environmental
Health & SafetyKUCR

Child Dev N

Child Dev S

Glen Mor

Glen Mor
Lothian

Parking
Services

Fleet Services
Dept.

Bourns Hall

Winston
Chung
Hall

Health
Services

Campus
Surge

Bookstore
Arts

Arts 113
Studio
Theatre

Materials Science & Engineering

Student 
Services

Genomics

Psychology

Arts 166
Performance

Lab

Humanities
1500

International
Village

University Village 
Theater

University 
Village 

E
University 
Village B

Hinderaker
Hall

Humanities
& Social Sciences

Watkins
Hall

Watkins 
1000

Costo
Hall Pierce

Hall

Printing and
Reprographics

Geology Physics

Physics 2000

Orbach
Library Chemical 

Sciences

USDA Salinity
Laboratory

Fawcett
 Laboratory

Rivera
Library

Bell
Tower

Sproul
Hall

Cottage Humanities 400/
University Theatre

The Barn

Highlander 
Union

Building
and Plaza

(HUB)

Athletics & 
Dance

Spieth Hall Batchelor
 Hall

Biological
Sciences

Greenhouses

Greenhouse

Plant Transf

Herbarium

Life
Sciences

Life
Sciences

1500

Humanities
Olmsted Hall

Entomology
SOM 

Research
Chapman Hall

Anderson
Hall
2

1

Agricultural 
Operations

East I & Q

Entomology
Museum

Computing &
Communications

University
Laboratory

Bldg

University
Lecture Hall

Boyden
Laboratories

College Bldg N

College Bldg S

University
Office
Bldg

SOM
EduWebber

 Hall
Boyce
 Hall

Science
Laboratories 1

CHASS
Int.

North

South

CDS1695.0121EY

N

To CE-CERT
1084 Columbia Ave.

UCR
Extension

Center

SRC South

Biomedical Teaching Complex

Keen
Hall

Capital
Programs

GH
#1

GH
#2A

#18

#6 #7

#15 #16 #17

#8 #9 #10 #11 #12#13
#14

#19
#20

#21

GH
#2

UC Riverside
Baseball Complex

UCR 
Community

Garden

Solar Farms
Theatre 
Workshop

Flagpole

(Veitch Student Center)

Environmental
Health & Safety

EH&S

MRB 1
Construction Zone

P

V

AP

Building by Campus Use
Academic

Administration

Student Services

Athletics/Recreation

Housing

Institutional Operations

Performance/Lecture/Libraries

Research/Academic Support

Public Services

Other

Parking Permit Dispensers

Emergency Callboxes

Construction Zones

Information Kiosk

Parking

Visitor Parking

Accessible Parking

UNIVERSITY OF CALIFORNIA

For updated information:
www.campusmap.ucr.edu

D

D

Alphabetical Legend
 

Building Name Grid

Aberdeen-Inverness Residence Hall G4
Administration (Hinderaker Hall) D, E7
Agricultural Operations C10
Alumni & Visitors Center D, E5
Anderson Hall (SoBA, AGSM) 1 & 2 F, G9
Arts Building D6
Arts 113-Studio Theatre E6
Arts 166-Performance Lab D, E6
Athletics & Dance Bldg E6
Bannockburn Village D4-5
Barn Group/University Club E7
Batchelor Hall G7
Bell Tower F7
Biological Sciences   G7
Biomedical Teaching Complex G7
Bookstore (Campus Store) F6

Botanic Gardens I7-10
Bourns Hall (Engineering) F6
Boyce Hall G7
Boyden Laboratories G8
Campus Surge E, F6
Campus Tours (Student Services) E6 
Canyon Crest Family Student Housing E, G 2-3
Capital Programs B5
Career Center (Health Services)  G5
Chapman Hall F, G8
CHASS Interdisciplinary North and South E6
Chemical Sciences  H6
Child Development Center G2
College Building North F10
College Building South F10
Computing & Communications H8
Corporation Yard G, H3
Costo Hall E6
Cottage E7-8

East I & Q (Insectary) G8
Entomology F, G8
Entomology Museum G8
Environmental Health and Safety F9
Falkirk Apts D3
Fawcett Laboratory G8
Flagpole D6
Fleet Services Dept. H3
Geology Bldg F, G6
Glen Mor Residence Hall I4-5
Genomics  F, G8
Greenhouses G, H7
Headhouse (Greenhouses) G9
Health Services   G5
Herbarium G8
Highlander Union Bldg/Plaza (HUB) E, F6
Hinderaker Hall (Administration) D, E7
Housing Administration D, E4

HUB (Highlander Union Building) E, F6
Humanities E7
Humanities 400/University Theatre E, F8
Humanities & Social Sciences  D, E7
Humanities 1500 E7
Human Resources B6
International Village Housing B7
Keen Hall G7
KUCR Radio  G3-4
Library, Orbach  G6
Library, Rivera F7
Life Sciences Bldg  F7
Life Sciences 1500 F7
Lothian Residence Hall H5-6
Mail Room G, H3
Materials Science & Engineering    F5
Oban Apts D4 
Olmsted Hall F8

Orbach Library (Science Library) G6
Parking Services H3
Pentland Hills Residence Hall H4-5
Physical Plant Office G3
Physics Bldg G6
Physics 2000 G6
Pierce Hall F6
Plaza Apts  C, D4
Police Facility E4
Printing and Reprographics F6
Psychology Bldg F8
Purchasing Dept. H3
Rivera Library F7
School of Medicine Education   G6-7
School of Medicine Research   G8
Schools First Credit Union A, B 4-5
Science Laboratories 1 F, G6
Spieth Hall F, G7

Sproul Hall E7
Stonehaven Apts D, E1
Student Recreation Center F4
Student Services E6
UCR Baseball Complex C, D 2
UCR Community Garden C8
UCR Extension Center  B6
University Laboratory Bldg.  G8
University Lecture Hall F5-6
University Office Bldg.  G7-8
University Theatre E, F8
University Village B5
University Village Theater B5
USDA Salinity Laboratory H6-7
Watkins Hall E, F7
Watkins 1000 F7
Webber Hall G7
Winston Chung Hall G6

Performance/Lecture Halls/Libraries 

Arts 113 Studio Theatre (P1) E6
Arts 166 Performance Lab (P1) D, E6
Humanities 1500 (P1) E7
Life Science 1500 (P6)     F7
Orbach Library (P10) G6
Physics 2000 (P10) G6
Rivera Library (P6) F7
University Lecture Hall (P24) F5-6
University Theatre/Humanities 400 (P6) E, F8
University Village Theater (Parking Structure)  B5
Watkins 1000 (P1) F7
 

UNEX

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

A B C D E F G H I J

A B C D E F G H I J

D

D

D

D

D

D

D

D

D

D

D

D

D

D

D

D

D

D

D

P1

P60

P50

P51

P4

P30/V30

P6/V6

AP

AP

AP

AP

AP

AP
AP

APAP
AP

AP

AP

AP

AP

AP
AP

AP

AP

AP

AP

AP

AP

AP

AP

AP

AP

AP
AP

AP

AP

AP

AP

AP

AP

AP

AP
AP

AP

AP

AP

AP

AP
AP

AP

AP

AP

AP

AP

AP

AP

AP

AP

P31

P23

P26/
V26

P24

P19

P22
P21

P23

P28

P29

P20

P15

P16

P13

P41

P10/V10

P11

P9P42

P44

P8

P3

P7

P2
5

P5

P22

AP

AP

P32

P14

Big Springs
Parking

Linden St.

University Ave.

University Ave. Exit

Martin Luther King Blvd. Exit

North Campus Dr.

Eucalyptus Dr.

Hill

Rd
.Picnic

Martin Luther King Blvd.

Dr.

West

South

Ca
mpu

s

Botanic
Gardens

Co
lle

ge
Pl

ac
e

Campus

Dr.

Ca
ny

on
 C

re
st

 D
r.

Big Springs Rd.

Everton Place

Blaine St.

Grape St.

Cherry St.

Peach St.

Ke
nt

uc
ky

 S
t.

Fl
or

id
a 

St
.

Id
ah

o 
St

.

Ut
ah

 S
t.

Plum St.

Amy S. Harrison
Athletic Field

Blaine Alley

Io
wa

 A
ve

.

Ru
st

in
 A

ve
.

Ca
ny

on
 C

re
st

 D
r.

Ab
er

de
en

 D
r.

Ci
tr

us
 D

r. Ea
st

 C
am

pu
s 

Dr
.

Va
le

nc
ia

 H
ill

 D
r.

Pe
nt

la
nd

 W
ay

Watkins    Dr.

Av
oc

ad
o 

Dr
.

60

215

UC Riverside
Soccer Stadium

Stonehaven
Apts

Falkirk
Apts

Canyon Crest Family Housing

Bannockburn 
Village

Alumni & Visitors
Center

Housing
Administration

Oban Apts
Police Facility

Plaza
Apts

SRC North

UC Riverside
Track Facility Aberdeen-Inverness 

Pentland 
Hills

Corp 
A

Corporation Yard

Corp 
B

Corp 
C

Whse 2

Purchasing
Dept.

Physical Plant
Office

Mail
Room

Environmental
Health & SafetyKUCR

Child Dev N

Child Dev S

Glen Mor

Glen Mor
Lothian

Parking
Services

Fleet Services
Dept.

Bourns Hall

Winston
Chung
Hall

Health
Services

Campus
Surge

Bookstore
Arts

Arts 113
Studio
Theatre

Materials Science & Engineering

Student 
Services

Genomics

Psychology

Arts 166
Performance

Lab

Humanities
1500

International
Village

University Village 
Theater

University 
Village 

E
University 
Village B

Hinderaker
Hall

Humanities
& Social Sciences

Watkins
Hall

Watkins 
1000

Costo
Hall Pierce

Hall

Printing and
Reprographics

Geology Physics

Physics 2000

Orbach
Library Chemical 

Sciences

USDA Salinity
Laboratory

Fawcett
 Laboratory

Rivera
Library

Bell
Tower

Sproul
Hall

Cottage Humanities 400/
University Theatre

The Barn

Highlander 
Union

Building
and Plaza

(HUB)

Athletics & 
Dance

Spieth Hall Batchelor
 Hall

Biological
Sciences

Greenhouses

Greenhouse

Plant Transf

Herbarium

Life
Sciences

Life
Sciences

1500

Humanities
Olmsted Hall

Entomology
SOM 

Research
Chapman Hall

Anderson
Hall
2

1

Agricultural 
Operations

East I & Q

Entomology
Museum

Computing &
Communications

University
Laboratory

Bldg

University
Lecture Hall

Boyden
Laboratories

College Bldg N

College Bldg S

University
Office
Bldg

SOM
EduWebber

 Hall
Boyce
 Hall

Science
Laboratories 1

CHASS
Int.

North

South

CDS1695.0121EY

N

To CE-CERT
1084 Columbia Ave.

UCR
Extension

Center

SRC South

Biomedical Teaching Complex

Keen
Hall

Capital
Programs

GH
#1

GH
#2A

#18

#6 #7

#15 #16 #17

#8 #9 #10 #11 #12#13
#14

#19
#20

#21

GH
#2

UC Riverside
Baseball Complex

UCR 
Community

Garden

Solar Farms
Theatre 
Workshop

Flagpole

(Veitch Student Center)

Environmental
Health & Safety

EH&S

MRB 1
Construction Zone

P

V

AP

Building by Campus Use
Academic

Administration

Student Services

Athletics/Recreation

Housing

Institutional Operations

Performance/Lecture/Libraries

Research/Academic Support

Public Services

Other

Parking Permit Dispensers

Emergency Callboxes

Construction Zones

Information Kiosk

Parking

Visitor Parking

Accessible Parking

UNIVERSITY OF CALIFORNIA

For updated information:
www.campusmap.ucr.edu

D

D

Alphabetical Legend
 

Building Name Grid

Aberdeen-Inverness Residence Hall G4
Administration (Hinderaker Hall) D, E7
Agricultural Operations C10
Alumni & Visitors Center D, E5
Anderson Hall (SoBA, AGSM) 1 & 2 F, G9
Arts Building D6
Arts 113-Studio Theatre E6
Arts 166-Performance Lab D, E6
Athletics & Dance Bldg E6
Bannockburn Village D4-5
Barn Group/University Club E7
Batchelor Hall G7
Bell Tower F7
Biological Sciences   G7
Biomedical Teaching Complex G7
Bookstore (Campus Store) F6

Botanic Gardens I7-10
Bourns Hall (Engineering) F6
Boyce Hall G7
Boyden Laboratories G8
Campus Surge E, F6
Campus Tours (Student Services) E6 
Canyon Crest Family Student Housing E, G 2-3
Capital Programs B5
Career Center (Health Services)  G5
Chapman Hall F, G8
CHASS Interdisciplinary North and South E6
Chemical Sciences  H6
Child Development Center G2
College Building North F10
College Building South F10
Computing & Communications H8
Corporation Yard G, H3
Costo Hall E6
Cottage E7-8

East I & Q (Insectary) G8
Entomology F, G8
Entomology Museum G8
Environmental Health and Safety F9
Falkirk Apts D3
Fawcett Laboratory G8
Flagpole D6
Fleet Services Dept. H3
Geology Bldg F, G6
Glen Mor Residence Hall I4-5
Genomics  F, G8
Greenhouses G, H7
Headhouse (Greenhouses) G9
Health Services   G5
Herbarium G8
Highlander Union Bldg/Plaza (HUB) E, F6
Hinderaker Hall (Administration) D, E7
Housing Administration D, E4

HUB (Highlander Union Building) E, F6
Humanities E7
Humanities 400/University Theatre E, F8
Humanities & Social Sciences  D, E7
Humanities 1500 E7
Human Resources B6
International Village Housing B7
Keen Hall G7
KUCR Radio  G3-4
Library, Orbach  G6
Library, Rivera F7
Life Sciences Bldg  F7
Life Sciences 1500 F7
Lothian Residence Hall H5-6
Mail Room G, H3
Materials Science & Engineering    F5
Oban Apts D4 
Olmsted Hall F8

Orbach Library (Science Library) G6
Parking Services H3
Pentland Hills Residence Hall H4-5
Physical Plant Office G3
Physics Bldg G6
Physics 2000 G6
Pierce Hall F6
Plaza Apts  C, D4
Police Facility E4
Printing and Reprographics F6
Psychology Bldg F8
Purchasing Dept. H3
Rivera Library F7
School of Medicine Education   G6-7
School of Medicine Research   G8
Schools First Credit Union A, B 4-5
Science Laboratories 1 F, G6
Spieth Hall F, G7

Sproul Hall E7
Stonehaven Apts D, E1
Student Recreation Center F4
Student Services E6
UCR Baseball Complex C, D 2
UCR Community Garden C8
UCR Extension Center  B6
University Laboratory Bldg.  G8
University Lecture Hall F5-6
University Office Bldg.  G7-8
University Theatre E, F8
University Village B5
University Village Theater B5
USDA Salinity Laboratory H6-7
Watkins Hall E, F7
Watkins 1000 F7
Webber Hall G7
Winston Chung Hall G6

Performance/Lecture Halls/Libraries 

Arts 113 Studio Theatre (P1) E6
Arts 166 Performance Lab (P1) D, E6
Humanities 1500 (P1) E7
Life Science 1500 (P6)     F7
Orbach Library (P10) G6
Physics 2000 (P10) G6
Rivera Library (P6) F7
University Lecture Hall (P24) F5-6
University Theatre/Humanities 400 (P6) E, F8
University Village Theater (Parking Structure)  B5
Watkins 1000 (P1) F7
 

UNEX

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

A B C D E F G H I J

A B C D E F G H I J

D

D

D

D

D

D

D

D

D

D

D

D

D

D

D

D

D

D

D

P1

P60

P50

P51

P4

P30/V30

P6/V6

AP

AP

AP

AP

AP

AP
AP

APAP
AP

AP

AP

AP

AP

AP
AP

AP

AP

AP

AP

AP

AP

AP

AP

AP

AP

AP
AP

AP

AP

AP

AP

AP

AP

AP

AP
AP

AP

AP

AP

AP

AP
AP

AP

AP

AP

AP

AP

AP

AP

AP

AP

P31

P23

P26/
V26

P24

P19

P22
P21

P23

P28

P29

P20

P15

P16

P13

P41

P10/V10

P11

P9P42

P44

P8

P3

P7

P2
5

P5

P22

AP

AP

P32

P14

Big Springs
Parking

Linden St.

University Ave.

University Ave. Exit

Martin Luther King Blvd. Exit

North Campus Dr.

Eucalyptus Dr.

Hill

Rd
.Picnic

Martin Luther King Blvd.

Dr.

West

South

Ca
mpu

s

Botanic
Gardens

Co
lle

ge
Pl

ac
e

Campus

Dr.

Ca
ny

on
 C

re
st

 D
r.

Big Springs Rd.

Everton Place

Blaine St.

Grape St.

Cherry St.

Peach St.

Ke
nt

uc
ky

 S
t.

Fl
or

id
a 

St
.

Id
ah

o 
St

.

Ut
ah

 S
t.

Plum St.

Amy S. Harrison
Athletic Field

Blaine Alley

Io
wa

 A
ve

.

Ru
st

in
 A

ve
.

Ca
ny

on
 C

re
st

 D
r.

Ab
er

de
en

 D
r.

Ci
tr

us
 D

r. Ea
st

 C
am

pu
s 

Dr
.

Va
le

nc
ia

 H
ill

 D
r.

Pe
nt

la
nd

 W
ay

Watkins    Dr.

Av
oc

ad
o 

Dr
.

60

215

UC Riverside
Soccer Stadium

Stonehaven
Apts

Falkirk
Apts

Canyon Crest Family Housing

Bannockburn 
Village

Alumni & Visitors
Center

Housing
Administration

Oban Apts
Police Facility

Plaza
Apts

SRC North

UC Riverside
Track Facility Aberdeen-Inverness 

Pentland 
Hills

Corp 
A

Corporation Yard

Corp 
B

Corp 
C

Whse 2

Purchasing
Dept.

Physical Plant
Office

Mail
Room

Environmental
Health & SafetyKUCR

Child Dev N

Child Dev S

Glen Mor

Glen Mor
Lothian

Parking
Services

Fleet Services
Dept.

Bourns Hall

Winston
Chung
Hall

Health
Services

Campus
Surge

Bookstore
Arts

Arts 113
Studio
Theatre

Materials Science & Engineering

Student 
Services

Genomics

Psychology

Arts 166
Performance

Lab

Humanities
1500

International
Village

University Village 
Theater

University 
Village 

E
University 
Village B

Hinderaker
Hall

Humanities
& Social Sciences

Watkins
Hall

Watkins 
1000

Costo
Hall Pierce

Hall

Printing and
Reprographics

Geology Physics

Physics 2000

Orbach
Library Chemical 

Sciences

USDA Salinity
Laboratory

Fawcett
 Laboratory

Rivera
Library

Bell
Tower

Sproul
Hall

Cottage Humanities 400/
University Theatre

The Barn

Highlander 
Union

Building
and Plaza

(HUB)

Athletics & 
Dance

Spieth Hall Batchelor
 Hall

Biological
Sciences

Greenhouses

Greenhouse

Plant Transf

Herbarium

Life
Sciences

Life
Sciences

1500

Humanities
Olmsted Hall

Entomology
SOM 

Research
Chapman Hall

Anderson
Hall
2

1

Agricultural 
Operations

East I & Q

Entomology
Museum

Computing &
Communications

University
Laboratory

Bldg

University
Lecture Hall

Boyden
Laboratories

College Bldg N

College Bldg S

University
Office
Bldg

SOM
EduWebber

 Hall
Boyce
 Hall

Science
Laboratories 1

CHASS
Int.

North

South

CDS1695.0121EY

N

To CE-CERT
1084 Columbia Ave.

UCR
Extension

Center

SRC South

Biomedical Teaching Complex

Keen
Hall

Capital
Programs

GH
#1

GH
#2A

#18

#6 #7

#15 #16 #17

#8 #9 #10 #11 #12#13
#14

#19
#20

#21

GH
#2

UC Riverside
Baseball Complex

UCR 
Community

Garden

Solar Farms
Theatre 
Workshop

Flagpole

(Veitch Student Center)

Environmental
Health & Safety

EH&S

MRB 1
Construction Zone

P

V

AP

Building by Campus Use
Academic

Administration

Student Services

Athletics/Recreation

Housing

Institutional Operations

Performance/Lecture/Libraries

Research/Academic Support

Public Services

Other

Parking Permit Dispensers

Emergency Callboxes

Construction Zones

Information Kiosk

Parking

Visitor Parking

Accessible Parking

UNIVERSITY OF CALIFORNIA

For updated information:
www.campusmap.ucr.edu

D

D

Alphabetical Legend
 

Building Name Grid

Aberdeen-Inverness Residence Hall G4
Administration (Hinderaker Hall) D, E7
Agricultural Operations C10
Alumni & Visitors Center D, E5
Anderson Hall (SoBA, AGSM) 1 & 2 F, G9
Arts Building D6
Arts 113-Studio Theatre E6
Arts 166-Performance Lab D, E6
Athletics & Dance Bldg E6
Bannockburn Village D4-5
Barn Group/University Club E7
Batchelor Hall G7
Bell Tower F7
Biological Sciences   G7
Biomedical Teaching Complex G7
Bookstore (Campus Store) F6

Botanic Gardens I7-10
Bourns Hall (Engineering) F6
Boyce Hall G7
Boyden Laboratories G8
Campus Surge E, F6
Campus Tours (Student Services) E6 
Canyon Crest Family Student Housing E, G 2-3
Capital Programs B5
Career Center (Health Services)  G5
Chapman Hall F, G8
CHASS Interdisciplinary North and South E6
Chemical Sciences  H6
Child Development Center G2
College Building North F10
College Building South F10
Computing & Communications H8
Corporation Yard G, H3
Costo Hall E6
Cottage E7-8

East I & Q (Insectary) G8
Entomology F, G8
Entomology Museum G8
Environmental Health and Safety F9
Falkirk Apts D3
Fawcett Laboratory G8
Flagpole D6
Fleet Services Dept. H3
Geology Bldg F, G6
Glen Mor Residence Hall I4-5
Genomics  F, G8
Greenhouses G, H7
Headhouse (Greenhouses) G9
Health Services   G5
Herbarium G8
Highlander Union Bldg/Plaza (HUB) E, F6
Hinderaker Hall (Administration) D, E7
Housing Administration D, E4

HUB (Highlander Union Building) E, F6
Humanities E7
Humanities 400/University Theatre E, F8
Humanities & Social Sciences  D, E7
Humanities 1500 E7
Human Resources B6
International Village Housing B7
Keen Hall G7
KUCR Radio  G3-4
Library, Orbach  G6
Library, Rivera F7
Life Sciences Bldg  F7
Life Sciences 1500 F7
Lothian Residence Hall H5-6
Mail Room G, H3
Materials Science & Engineering    F5
Oban Apts D4 
Olmsted Hall F8

Orbach Library (Science Library) G6
Parking Services H3
Pentland Hills Residence Hall H4-5
Physical Plant Office G3
Physics Bldg G6
Physics 2000 G6
Pierce Hall F6
Plaza Apts  C, D4
Police Facility E4
Printing and Reprographics F6
Psychology Bldg F8
Purchasing Dept. H3
Rivera Library F7
School of Medicine Education   G6-7
School of Medicine Research   G8
Schools First Credit Union A, B 4-5
Science Laboratories 1 F, G6
Spieth Hall F, G7

Sproul Hall E7
Stonehaven Apts D, E1
Student Recreation Center F4
Student Services E6
UCR Baseball Complex C, D 2
UCR Community Garden C8
UCR Extension Center  B6
University Laboratory Bldg.  G8
University Lecture Hall F5-6
University Office Bldg.  G7-8
University Theatre E, F8
University Village B5
University Village Theater B5
USDA Salinity Laboratory H6-7
Watkins Hall E, F7
Watkins 1000 F7
Webber Hall G7
Winston Chung Hall G6

Performance/Lecture Halls/Libraries 

Arts 113 Studio Theatre (P1) E6
Arts 166 Performance Lab (P1) D, E6
Humanities 1500 (P1) E7
Life Science 1500 (P6)     F7
Orbach Library (P10) G6
Physics 2000 (P10) G6
Rivera Library (P6) F7
University Lecture Hall (P24) F5-6
University Theatre/Humanities 400 (P6) E, F8
University Village Theater (Parking Structure)  B5
Watkins 1000 (P1) F7
 

Driving Directions

Please note: Directions 
based on online maps may 
route drivers along narrow 
campus roads. Please follow 
the directions below:

1.  From the 60/215 freeway  
 (heading east or west)

2.  Exit Martin Luther King  
 Blvd (Exit 32a) 

3.  Head west

4.  Follow signs to the 
 appropriate parking lots

HUB, Pierce Lawn, 
Bell Tower

 Special needs shuttle  
waiting zone

Parking Lot 6 (Disabled Parking 
and Mobility Assistance)

Parking Lot 30

EXIT



UNEX

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

A B C D E F G H I J

A B C D E F G H I J

D

D

D

D

D

D

D

D

D

D

D

D

D

D

D

D

D

D

D

P1

P60

P50

P51

P4

P30/V30

P6/V6

AP

AP

AP

AP

AP

AP
AP

APAP
AP

AP

AP

AP

AP

AP
AP

AP

AP

AP

AP

AP

AP

AP

AP

AP

AP

AP
AP

AP

AP

AP

AP

AP

AP

AP

AP
AP

AP

AP

AP

AP

AP
AP

AP

AP

AP

AP

AP

AP

AP

AP

AP

P31

P23

P26/
V26

P24

P19

P22
P21

P23

P28

P29

P20

P15

P16

P13

P41

P10/V10

P11

P9P42

P44

P8

P3

P7

P2
5

P5

P22

AP

AP

P32

P14

Big Springs
Parking

Linden St.

University Ave.

University Ave. Exit

Martin Luther King Blvd. Exit

North Campus Dr.

Eucalyptus Dr.

Hill

Rd
.Picnic

Martin Luther King Blvd.

Dr.

West

South

Ca
mpu

s

Botanic
Gardens

Co
lle

ge
Pl

ac
e

Campus

Dr.

Ca
ny

on
 C

re
st

 D
r.

Big Springs Rd.

Everton Place

Blaine St.

Grape St.

Cherry St.

Peach St.

Ke
nt

uc
ky

 S
t.

Fl
or

id
a 

St
.

Id
ah

o 
St

.

Ut
ah

 S
t.

Plum St.

Amy S. Harrison
Athletic Field

Blaine Alley

Io
wa

 A
ve

.

Ru
st

in
 A

ve
.

Ca
ny

on
 C

re
st

 D
r.

Ab
er

de
en

 D
r.

Ci
tr

us
 D

r. Ea
st

 C
am

pu
s 

Dr
.

Va
le

nc
ia

 H
ill

 D
r.

Pe
nt

la
nd

 W
ay

Watkins    Dr.

Av
oc

ad
o 

Dr
.

60

215

UC Riverside
Soccer Stadium

Stonehaven
Apts

Falkirk
Apts

Canyon Crest Family Housing

Bannockburn 
Village

Alumni & Visitors
Center

Housing
Administration

Oban Apts
Police Facility

Plaza
Apts

SRC North

UC Riverside
Track Facility Aberdeen-Inverness 

Pentland 
Hills

Corp 
A

Corporation Yard

Corp 
B

Corp 
C

Whse 2

Purchasing
Dept.

Physical Plant
Office

Mail
Room

Environmental
Health & SafetyKUCR

Child Dev N

Child Dev S

Glen Mor

Glen Mor
Lothian

Parking
Services

Fleet Services
Dept.

Bourns Hall

Winston
Chung
Hall

Health
Services

Campus
Surge

Bookstore
Arts

Arts 113
Studio
Theatre

Materials Science & Engineering

Student 
Services

Genomics

Psychology

Arts 166
Performance

Lab

Humanities
1500

International
Village

University Village 
Theater

University 
Village 

E
University 
Village B

Hinderaker
Hall

Humanities
& Social Sciences

Watkins
Hall

Watkins 
1000

Costo
Hall Pierce

Hall

Printing and
Reprographics

Geology Physics

Physics 2000

Orbach
Library Chemical 

Sciences

USDA Salinity
Laboratory

Fawcett
 Laboratory

Rivera
Library

Bell
Tower

Sproul
Hall

Cottage Humanities 400/
University Theatre

The Barn

Highlander 
Union

Building
and Plaza

(HUB)

Athletics & 
Dance

Spieth Hall Batchelor
 Hall

Biological
Sciences

Greenhouses

Greenhouse

Plant Transf

Herbarium

Life
Sciences

Life
Sciences

1500

Humanities
Olmsted Hall

Entomology
SOM 

Research
Chapman Hall

Anderson
Hall
2

1

Agricultural 
Operations

East I & Q

Entomology
Museum

Computing &
Communications

University
Laboratory

Bldg

University
Lecture Hall

Boyden
Laboratories

College Bldg N

College Bldg S

University
Office
Bldg

SOM
EduWebber

 Hall
Boyce
 Hall

Science
Laboratories 1

CHASS
Int.

North

South

CDS1695.0121EY

N

To CE-CERT
1084 Columbia Ave.

UCR
Extension

Center

SRC South

Biomedical Teaching Complex

Keen
Hall

Capital
Programs

GH
#1

GH
#2A

#18

#6 #7

#15 #16 #17

#8 #9 #10 #11 #12#13
#14

#19
#20

#21

GH
#2

UC Riverside
Baseball Complex

UCR 
Community

Garden

Solar Farms
Theatre 
Workshop

Flagpole

(Veitch Student Center)

Environmental
Health & Safety

EH&S

MRB 1
Construction Zone

P

V

AP

Building by Campus Use
Academic

Administration

Student Services

Athletics/Recreation

Housing

Institutional Operations

Performance/Lecture/Libraries

Research/Academic Support

Public Services

Other

Parking Permit Dispensers

Emergency Callboxes

Construction Zones

Information Kiosk

Parking

Visitor Parking

Accessible Parking

UNIVERSITY OF CALIFORNIA

For updated information:
www.campusmap.ucr.edu

D

D

Alphabetical Legend
 

Building Name Grid

Aberdeen-Inverness Residence Hall G4
Administration (Hinderaker Hall) D, E7
Agricultural Operations C10
Alumni & Visitors Center D, E5
Anderson Hall (SoBA, AGSM) 1 & 2 F, G9
Arts Building D6
Arts 113-Studio Theatre E6
Arts 166-Performance Lab D, E6
Athletics & Dance Bldg E6
Bannockburn Village D4-5
Barn Group/University Club E7
Batchelor Hall G7
Bell Tower F7
Biological Sciences   G7
Biomedical Teaching Complex G7
Bookstore (Campus Store) F6

Botanic Gardens I7-10
Bourns Hall (Engineering) F6
Boyce Hall G7
Boyden Laboratories G8
Campus Surge E, F6
Campus Tours (Student Services) E6 
Canyon Crest Family Student Housing E, G 2-3
Capital Programs B5
Career Center (Health Services)  G5
Chapman Hall F, G8
CHASS Interdisciplinary North and South E6
Chemical Sciences  H6
Child Development Center G2
College Building North F10
College Building South F10
Computing & Communications H8
Corporation Yard G, H3
Costo Hall E6
Cottage E7-8

East I & Q (Insectary) G8
Entomology F, G8
Entomology Museum G8
Environmental Health and Safety F9
Falkirk Apts D3
Fawcett Laboratory G8
Flagpole D6
Fleet Services Dept. H3
Geology Bldg F, G6
Glen Mor Residence Hall I4-5
Genomics  F, G8
Greenhouses G, H7
Headhouse (Greenhouses) G9
Health Services   G5
Herbarium G8
Highlander Union Bldg/Plaza (HUB) E, F6
Hinderaker Hall (Administration) D, E7
Housing Administration D, E4

HUB (Highlander Union Building) E, F6
Humanities E7
Humanities 400/University Theatre E, F8
Humanities & Social Sciences  D, E7
Humanities 1500 E7
Human Resources B6
International Village Housing B7
Keen Hall G7
KUCR Radio  G3-4
Library, Orbach  G6
Library, Rivera F7
Life Sciences Bldg  F7
Life Sciences 1500 F7
Lothian Residence Hall H5-6
Mail Room G, H3
Materials Science & Engineering    F5
Oban Apts D4 
Olmsted Hall F8

Orbach Library (Science Library) G6
Parking Services H3
Pentland Hills Residence Hall H4-5
Physical Plant Office G3
Physics Bldg G6
Physics 2000 G6
Pierce Hall F6
Plaza Apts  C, D4
Police Facility E4
Printing and Reprographics F6
Psychology Bldg F8
Purchasing Dept. H3
Rivera Library F7
School of Medicine Education   G6-7
School of Medicine Research   G8
Schools First Credit Union A, B 4-5
Science Laboratories 1 F, G6
Spieth Hall F, G7

Sproul Hall E7
Stonehaven Apts D, E1
Student Recreation Center F4
Student Services E6
UCR Baseball Complex C, D 2
UCR Community Garden C8
UCR Extension Center  B6
University Laboratory Bldg.  G8
University Lecture Hall F5-6
University Office Bldg.  G7-8
University Theatre E, F8
University Village B5
University Village Theater B5
USDA Salinity Laboratory H6-7
Watkins Hall E, F7
Watkins 1000 F7
Webber Hall G7
Winston Chung Hall G6

Performance/Lecture Halls/Libraries 

Arts 113 Studio Theatre (P1) E6
Arts 166 Performance Lab (P1) D, E6
Humanities 1500 (P1) E7
Life Science 1500 (P6)     F7
Orbach Library (P10) G6
Physics 2000 (P10) G6
Rivera Library (P6) F7
University Lecture Hall (P24) F5-6
University Theatre/Humanities 400 (P6) E, F8
University Village Theater (Parking Structure)  B5
Watkins 1000 (P1) F7
 

UNEX

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

A B C D E F G H I J

A B C D E F G H I J

D

D

D

D

D

D

D

D

D

D

D

D

D

D

D

D

D

D

D

P1

P60

P50

P51

P4

P30/V30

P6/V6

AP

AP

AP

AP

AP

AP
AP

APAP
AP

AP

AP

AP

AP

AP
AP

AP

AP

AP

AP

AP

AP

AP

AP

AP

AP

AP
AP

AP

AP

AP

AP

AP

AP

AP

AP
AP

AP

AP

AP

AP

AP
AP

AP

AP

AP

AP

AP

AP

AP

AP

AP

P31

P23

P26/
V26

P24

P19

P22
P21

P23

P28

P29

P20

P15

P16

P13

P41

P10/V10

P11

P9P42

P44

P8

P3

P7

P2
5

P5

P22

AP

AP

P32

P14

Big Springs
Parking

Linden St.

University Ave.

University Ave. Exit

Martin Luther King Blvd. Exit

North Campus Dr.

Eucalyptus Dr.

Hill

Rd
.Picnic

Martin Luther King Blvd.

Dr.

West

South

Ca
mpu

s

Botanic
Gardens

Co
lle

ge
Pl

ac
e

Campus

Dr.

Ca
ny

on
 C

re
st

 D
r.

Big Springs Rd.

Everton Place

Blaine St.

Grape St.

Cherry St.

Peach St.

Ke
nt

uc
ky

 S
t.

Fl
or

id
a 

St
.

Id
ah

o 
St

.

Ut
ah

 S
t.

Plum St.

Amy S. Harrison
Athletic Field

Blaine Alley

Io
wa

 A
ve

.

Ru
st

in
 A

ve
.

Ca
ny

on
 C

re
st

 D
r.

Ab
er

de
en

 D
r.

Ci
tr

us
 D

r. Ea
st

 C
am

pu
s 

Dr
.

Va
le

nc
ia

 H
ill

 D
r.

Pe
nt

la
nd

 W
ay

Watkins    Dr.

Av
oc

ad
o 

Dr
.

60

215

UC Riverside
Soccer Stadium

Stonehaven
Apts

Falkirk
Apts

Canyon Crest Family Housing

Bannockburn 
Village

Alumni & Visitors
Center

Housing
Administration

Oban Apts
Police Facility

Plaza
Apts

SRC North

UC Riverside
Track Facility Aberdeen-Inverness 

Pentland 
Hills

Corp 
A

Corporation Yard

Corp 
B

Corp 
C

Whse 2

Purchasing
Dept.

Physical Plant
Office

Mail
Room

Environmental
Health & SafetyKUCR

Child Dev N

Child Dev S

Glen Mor

Glen Mor
Lothian

Parking
Services

Fleet Services
Dept.

Bourns Hall

Winston
Chung
Hall

Health
Services

Campus
Surge

Bookstore
Arts

Arts 113
Studio
Theatre

Materials Science & Engineering

Student 
Services

Genomics

Psychology

Arts 166
Performance

Lab

Humanities
1500

International
Village

University Village 
Theater

University 
Village 

E
University 
Village B

Hinderaker
Hall

Humanities
& Social Sciences

Watkins
Hall

Watkins 
1000

Costo
Hall Pierce

Hall

Printing and
Reprographics

Geology Physics

Physics 2000

Orbach
Library Chemical 

Sciences

USDA Salinity
Laboratory

Fawcett
 Laboratory

Rivera
Library

Bell
Tower

Sproul
Hall

Cottage Humanities 400/
University Theatre

The Barn

Highlander 
Union

Building
and Plaza

(HUB)

Athletics & 
Dance

Spieth Hall Batchelor
 Hall

Biological
Sciences

Greenhouses

Greenhouse

Plant Transf

Herbarium

Life
Sciences

Life
Sciences

1500

Humanities
Olmsted Hall

Entomology
SOM 

Research
Chapman Hall

Anderson
Hall
2

1

Agricultural 
Operations

East I & Q

Entomology
Museum

Computing &
Communications

University
Laboratory

Bldg

University
Lecture Hall

Boyden
Laboratories

College Bldg N

College Bldg S

University
Office
Bldg

SOM
EduWebber

 Hall
Boyce
 Hall

Science
Laboratories 1

CHASS
Int.

North

South

CDS1695.0121EY

N

To CE-CERT
1084 Columbia Ave.

UCR
Extension

Center

SRC South

Biomedical Teaching Complex

Keen
Hall

Capital
Programs

GH
#1

GH
#2A

#18

#6 #7

#15 #16 #17

#8 #9 #10 #11 #12#13
#14

#19
#20

#21

GH
#2

UC Riverside
Baseball Complex

UCR 
Community

Garden

Solar Farms
Theatre 
Workshop

Flagpole

(Veitch Student Center)

Environmental
Health & Safety

EH&S

MRB 1
Construction Zone

P

V

AP

Building by Campus Use
Academic

Administration

Student Services

Athletics/Recreation

Housing

Institutional Operations

Performance/Lecture/Libraries

Research/Academic Support

Public Services

Other

Parking Permit Dispensers

Emergency Callboxes

Construction Zones

Information Kiosk

Parking

Visitor Parking

Accessible Parking

UNIVERSITY OF CALIFORNIA

For updated information:
www.campusmap.ucr.edu

D

D

Alphabetical Legend
 

Building Name Grid

Aberdeen-Inverness Residence Hall G4
Administration (Hinderaker Hall) D, E7
Agricultural Operations C10
Alumni & Visitors Center D, E5
Anderson Hall (SoBA, AGSM) 1 & 2 F, G9
Arts Building D6
Arts 113-Studio Theatre E6
Arts 166-Performance Lab D, E6
Athletics & Dance Bldg E6
Bannockburn Village D4-5
Barn Group/University Club E7
Batchelor Hall G7
Bell Tower F7
Biological Sciences   G7
Biomedical Teaching Complex G7
Bookstore (Campus Store) F6

Botanic Gardens I7-10
Bourns Hall (Engineering) F6
Boyce Hall G7
Boyden Laboratories G8
Campus Surge E, F6
Campus Tours (Student Services) E6 
Canyon Crest Family Student Housing E, G 2-3
Capital Programs B5
Career Center (Health Services)  G5
Chapman Hall F, G8
CHASS Interdisciplinary North and South E6
Chemical Sciences  H6
Child Development Center G2
College Building North F10
College Building South F10
Computing & Communications H8
Corporation Yard G, H3
Costo Hall E6
Cottage E7-8

East I & Q (Insectary) G8
Entomology F, G8
Entomology Museum G8
Environmental Health and Safety F9
Falkirk Apts D3
Fawcett Laboratory G8
Flagpole D6
Fleet Services Dept. H3
Geology Bldg F, G6
Glen Mor Residence Hall I4-5
Genomics  F, G8
Greenhouses G, H7
Headhouse (Greenhouses) G9
Health Services   G5
Herbarium G8
Highlander Union Bldg/Plaza (HUB) E, F6
Hinderaker Hall (Administration) D, E7
Housing Administration D, E4

HUB (Highlander Union Building) E, F6
Humanities E7
Humanities 400/University Theatre E, F8
Humanities & Social Sciences  D, E7
Humanities 1500 E7
Human Resources B6
International Village Housing B7
Keen Hall G7
KUCR Radio  G3-4
Library, Orbach  G6
Library, Rivera F7
Life Sciences Bldg  F7
Life Sciences 1500 F7
Lothian Residence Hall H5-6
Mail Room G, H3
Materials Science & Engineering    F5
Oban Apts D4 
Olmsted Hall F8

Orbach Library (Science Library) G6
Parking Services H3
Pentland Hills Residence Hall H4-5
Physical Plant Office G3
Physics Bldg G6
Physics 2000 G6
Pierce Hall F6
Plaza Apts  C, D4
Police Facility E4
Printing and Reprographics F6
Psychology Bldg F8
Purchasing Dept. H3
Rivera Library F7
School of Medicine Education   G6-7
School of Medicine Research   G8
Schools First Credit Union A, B 4-5
Science Laboratories 1 F, G6
Spieth Hall F, G7

Sproul Hall E7
Stonehaven Apts D, E1
Student Recreation Center F4
Student Services E6
UCR Baseball Complex C, D 2
UCR Community Garden C8
UCR Extension Center  B6
University Laboratory Bldg.  G8
University Lecture Hall F5-6
University Office Bldg.  G7-8
University Theatre E, F8
University Village B5
University Village Theater B5
USDA Salinity Laboratory H6-7
Watkins Hall E, F7
Watkins 1000 F7
Webber Hall G7
Winston Chung Hall G6

Performance/Lecture Halls/Libraries 

Arts 113 Studio Theatre (P1) E6
Arts 166 Performance Lab (P1) D, E6
Humanities 1500 (P1) E7
Life Science 1500 (P6)     F7
Orbach Library (P10) G6
Physics 2000 (P10) G6
Rivera Library (P6) F7
University Lecture Hall (P24) F5-6
University Theatre/Humanities 400 (P6) E, F8
University Village Theater (Parking Structure)  B5
Watkins 1000 (P1) F7
 

UNEX

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

A B C D E F G H I J

A B C D E F G H I J

D

D

D

D

D

D

D

D

D

D

D

D

D

D

D

D

D

D

D

P1

P60

P50

P51

P4

P30/V30

P6/V6

AP

AP

AP

AP

AP

AP
AP

APAP
AP

AP

AP

AP

AP

AP
AP

AP

AP

AP

AP

AP

AP

AP

AP

AP

AP

AP
AP

AP

AP

AP

AP

AP

AP

AP

AP
AP

AP

AP

AP

AP

AP
AP

AP

AP

AP

AP

AP

AP

AP

AP

AP

P31

P23

P26/
V26

P24

P19

P22
P21

P23

P28

P29

P20

P15

P16

P13

P41

P10/V10

P11

P9P42

P44

P8

P3

P7

P2
5

P5

P22

AP

AP

P32

P14

Big Springs
Parking

Linden St.

University Ave.

University Ave. Exit

Martin Luther King Blvd. Exit

North Campus Dr.

Eucalyptus Dr.

Hill

Rd
.Picnic

Martin Luther King Blvd.

Dr.

West

South

Ca
mpu

s

Botanic
Gardens

Co
lle

ge
Pl

ac
e

Campus

Dr.

Ca
ny

on
 C

re
st

 D
r.

Big Springs Rd.

Everton Place

Blaine St.

Grape St.

Cherry St.

Peach St.

Ke
nt

uc
ky

 S
t.

Fl
or

id
a 

St
.

Id
ah

o 
St

.

Ut
ah

 S
t.

Plum St.

Amy S. Harrison
Athletic Field

Blaine Alley

Io
wa

 A
ve

.

Ru
st

in
 A

ve
.

Ca
ny

on
 C

re
st

 D
r.

Ab
er

de
en

 D
r.

Ci
tr

us
 D

r. Ea
st

 C
am

pu
s 

Dr
.

Va
le

nc
ia

 H
ill

 D
r.

Pe
nt

la
nd

 W
ay

Watkins    Dr.

Av
oc

ad
o 

Dr
.

60

215

UC Riverside
Soccer Stadium

Stonehaven
Apts

Falkirk
Apts

Canyon Crest Family Housing

Bannockburn 
Village

Alumni & Visitors
Center

Housing
Administration

Oban Apts
Police Facility

Plaza
Apts

SRC North

UC Riverside
Track Facility Aberdeen-Inverness 

Pentland 
Hills

Corp 
A

Corporation Yard

Corp 
B

Corp 
C

Whse 2

Purchasing
Dept.

Physical Plant
Office

Mail
Room

Environmental
Health & SafetyKUCR

Child Dev N

Child Dev S

Glen Mor

Glen Mor
Lothian

Parking
Services

Fleet Services
Dept.

Bourns Hall

Winston
Chung
Hall

Health
Services

Campus
Surge

Bookstore
Arts

Arts 113
Studio
Theatre

Materials Science & Engineering

Student 
Services

Genomics

Psychology

Arts 166
Performance

Lab

Humanities
1500

International
Village

University Village 
Theater

University 
Village 

E
University 
Village B

Hinderaker
Hall

Humanities
& Social Sciences

Watkins
Hall

Watkins 
1000

Costo
Hall Pierce

Hall

Printing and
Reprographics

Geology Physics

Physics 2000

Orbach
Library Chemical 

Sciences

USDA Salinity
Laboratory

Fawcett
 Laboratory

Rivera
Library

Bell
Tower

Sproul
Hall

Cottage Humanities 400/
University Theatre

The Barn

Highlander 
Union

Building
and Plaza

(HUB)

Athletics & 
Dance

Spieth Hall Batchelor
 Hall

Biological
Sciences

Greenhouses

Greenhouse

Plant Transf

Herbarium

Life
Sciences

Life
Sciences

1500

Humanities
Olmsted Hall

Entomology
SOM 

Research
Chapman Hall

Anderson
Hall
2

1

Agricultural 
Operations

East I & Q

Entomology
Museum

Computing &
Communications

University
Laboratory

Bldg

University
Lecture Hall

Boyden
Laboratories

College Bldg N

College Bldg S

University
Office
Bldg

SOM
EduWebber

 Hall
Boyce
 Hall

Science
Laboratories 1

CHASS
Int.

North

South

CDS1695.0121EY

N

To CE-CERT
1084 Columbia Ave.

UCR
Extension

Center

SRC South

Biomedical Teaching Complex

Keen
Hall

Capital
Programs

GH
#1

GH
#2A

#18

#6 #7

#15 #16 #17

#8 #9 #10 #11 #12#13
#14

#19
#20

#21

GH
#2

UC Riverside
Baseball Complex

UCR 
Community

Garden

Solar Farms
Theatre 
Workshop

Flagpole

(Veitch Student Center)

Environmental
Health & Safety

EH&S

MRB 1
Construction Zone

P

V

AP

Building by Campus Use
Academic

Administration

Student Services

Athletics/Recreation

Housing

Institutional Operations

Performance/Lecture/Libraries

Research/Academic Support

Public Services

Other

Parking Permit Dispensers

Emergency Callboxes

Construction Zones

Information Kiosk

Parking

Visitor Parking

Accessible Parking

UNIVERSITY OF CALIFORNIA

For updated information:
www.campusmap.ucr.edu

D

D

Alphabetical Legend
 

Building Name Grid

Aberdeen-Inverness Residence Hall G4
Administration (Hinderaker Hall) D, E7
Agricultural Operations C10
Alumni & Visitors Center D, E5
Anderson Hall (SoBA, AGSM) 1 & 2 F, G9
Arts Building D6
Arts 113-Studio Theatre E6
Arts 166-Performance Lab D, E6
Athletics & Dance Bldg E6
Bannockburn Village D4-5
Barn Group/University Club E7
Batchelor Hall G7
Bell Tower F7
Biological Sciences   G7
Biomedical Teaching Complex G7
Bookstore (Campus Store) F6

Botanic Gardens I7-10
Bourns Hall (Engineering) F6
Boyce Hall G7
Boyden Laboratories G8
Campus Surge E, F6
Campus Tours (Student Services) E6 
Canyon Crest Family Student Housing E, G 2-3
Capital Programs B5
Career Center (Health Services)  G5
Chapman Hall F, G8
CHASS Interdisciplinary North and South E6
Chemical Sciences  H6
Child Development Center G2
College Building North F10
College Building South F10
Computing & Communications H8
Corporation Yard G, H3
Costo Hall E6
Cottage E7-8

East I & Q (Insectary) G8
Entomology F, G8
Entomology Museum G8
Environmental Health and Safety F9
Falkirk Apts D3
Fawcett Laboratory G8
Flagpole D6
Fleet Services Dept. H3
Geology Bldg F, G6
Glen Mor Residence Hall I4-5
Genomics  F, G8
Greenhouses G, H7
Headhouse (Greenhouses) G9
Health Services   G5
Herbarium G8
Highlander Union Bldg/Plaza (HUB) E, F6
Hinderaker Hall (Administration) D, E7
Housing Administration D, E4

HUB (Highlander Union Building) E, F6
Humanities E7
Humanities 400/University Theatre E, F8
Humanities & Social Sciences  D, E7
Humanities 1500 E7
Human Resources B6
International Village Housing B7
Keen Hall G7
KUCR Radio  G3-4
Library, Orbach  G6
Library, Rivera F7
Life Sciences Bldg  F7
Life Sciences 1500 F7
Lothian Residence Hall H5-6
Mail Room G, H3
Materials Science & Engineering    F5
Oban Apts D4 
Olmsted Hall F8

Orbach Library (Science Library) G6
Parking Services H3
Pentland Hills Residence Hall H4-5
Physical Plant Office G3
Physics Bldg G6
Physics 2000 G6
Pierce Hall F6
Plaza Apts  C, D4
Police Facility E4
Printing and Reprographics F6
Psychology Bldg F8
Purchasing Dept. H3
Rivera Library F7
School of Medicine Education   G6-7
School of Medicine Research   G8
Schools First Credit Union A, B 4-5
Science Laboratories 1 F, G6
Spieth Hall F, G7

Sproul Hall E7
Stonehaven Apts D, E1
Student Recreation Center F4
Student Services E6
UCR Baseball Complex C, D 2
UCR Community Garden C8
UCR Extension Center  B6
University Laboratory Bldg.  G8
University Lecture Hall F5-6
University Office Bldg.  G7-8
University Theatre E, F8
University Village B5
University Village Theater B5
USDA Salinity Laboratory H6-7
Watkins Hall E, F7
Watkins 1000 F7
Webber Hall G7
Winston Chung Hall G6

Performance/Lecture Halls/Libraries 

Arts 113 Studio Theatre (P1) E6
Arts 166 Performance Lab (P1) D, E6
Humanities 1500 (P1) E7
Life Science 1500 (P6)     F7
Orbach Library (P10) G6
Physics 2000 (P10) G6
Rivera Library (P6) F7
University Lecture Hall (P24) F5-6
University Theatre/Humanities 400 (P6) E, F8
University Village Theater (Parking Structure)  B5
Watkins 1000 (P1) F7
 

UNEX

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

A B C D E F G H I J

A B C D E F G H I J

D

D

D

D

D

D

D

D

D

D

D

D

D

D

D

D

D

D

D

P1

P60

P50

P51

P4

P30/V30

P6/V6

AP

AP

AP

AP

AP

AP
AP

APAP
AP

AP

AP

AP

AP

AP
AP

AP

AP

AP

AP

AP

AP

AP

AP

AP

AP

AP
AP

AP

AP

AP

AP

AP

AP

AP

AP
AP

AP

AP

AP

AP

AP
AP

AP

AP

AP

AP

AP

AP

AP

AP

AP

P31

P23

P26/
V26

P24

P19

P22
P21

P23

P28

P29

P20

P15

P16

P13

P41

P10/V10

P11

P9P42

P44

P8

P3

P7

P2
5

P5

P22

AP

AP

P32

P14

Big Springs
Parking

Linden St.

University Ave.

University Ave. Exit

Martin Luther King Blvd. Exit

North Campus Dr.

Eucalyptus Dr.

Hill

Rd
.Picnic

Martin Luther King Blvd.

Dr.

West

South

Ca
mpu

s

Botanic
Gardens

Co
lle

ge
Pl

ac
e

Campus

Dr.

Ca
ny

on
 C

re
st

 D
r.

Big Springs Rd.

Everton Place

Blaine St.

Grape St.

Cherry St.

Peach St.

Ke
nt

uc
ky

 S
t.

Fl
or

id
a 

St
.

Id
ah

o 
St

.

Ut
ah

 S
t.

Plum St.

Amy S. Harrison
Athletic Field

Blaine Alley

Io
wa

 A
ve

.

Ru
st

in
 A

ve
.

Ca
ny

on
 C

re
st

 D
r.

Ab
er

de
en

 D
r.

Ci
tr

us
 D

r. Ea
st

 C
am

pu
s 

Dr
.

Va
le

nc
ia

 H
ill

 D
r.

Pe
nt

la
nd

 W
ay

Watkins    Dr.

Av
oc

ad
o 

Dr
.

60

215

UC Riverside
Soccer Stadium

Stonehaven
Apts

Falkirk
Apts

Canyon Crest Family Housing

Bannockburn 
Village

Alumni & Visitors
Center

Housing
Administration

Oban Apts
Police Facility

Plaza
Apts

SRC North

UC Riverside
Track Facility Aberdeen-Inverness 

Pentland 
Hills

Corp 
A

Corporation Yard

Corp 
B

Corp 
C

Whse 2

Purchasing
Dept.

Physical Plant
Office

Mail
Room

Environmental
Health & SafetyKUCR

Child Dev N

Child Dev S

Glen Mor

Glen Mor
Lothian

Parking
Services

Fleet Services
Dept.

Bourns Hall

Winston
Chung
Hall

Health
Services

Campus
Surge

Bookstore
Arts

Arts 113
Studio
Theatre

Materials Science & Engineering

Student 
Services

Genomics

Psychology

Arts 166
Performance

Lab

Humanities
1500

International
Village

University Village 
Theater

University 
Village 

E
University 
Village B

Hinderaker
Hall

Humanities
& Social Sciences

Watkins
Hall

Watkins 
1000

Costo
Hall Pierce

Hall

Printing and
Reprographics

Geology Physics

Physics 2000

Orbach
Library Chemical 

Sciences

USDA Salinity
Laboratory

Fawcett
 Laboratory

Rivera
Library

Bell
Tower

Sproul
Hall

Cottage Humanities 400/
University Theatre

The Barn

Highlander 
Union

Building
and Plaza

(HUB)

Athletics & 
Dance

Spieth Hall Batchelor
 Hall

Biological
Sciences

Greenhouses

Greenhouse

Plant Transf

Herbarium

Life
Sciences

Life
Sciences

1500

Humanities
Olmsted Hall

Entomology
SOM 

Research
Chapman Hall

Anderson
Hall
2

1

Agricultural 
Operations

East I & Q

Entomology
Museum

Computing &
Communications

University
Laboratory

Bldg

University
Lecture Hall

Boyden
Laboratories

College Bldg N

College Bldg S

University
Office
Bldg

SOM
EduWebber

 Hall
Boyce
 Hall

Science
Laboratories 1

CHASS
Int.

North

South

CDS1695.0121EY

N

To CE-CERT
1084 Columbia Ave.

UCR
Extension

Center

SRC South

Biomedical Teaching Complex

Keen
Hall

Capital
Programs

GH
#1

GH
#2A

#18

#6 #7

#15 #16 #17

#8 #9 #10 #11 #12#13
#14

#19
#20

#21

GH
#2

UC Riverside
Baseball Complex

UCR 
Community

Garden

Solar Farms
Theatre 
Workshop

Flagpole

(Veitch Student Center)

Environmental
Health & Safety

EH&S

MRB 1
Construction Zone

P

V

AP

Building by Campus Use
Academic

Administration

Student Services

Athletics/Recreation

Housing

Institutional Operations

Performance/Lecture/Libraries

Research/Academic Support

Public Services

Other

Parking Permit Dispensers

Emergency Callboxes

Construction Zones

Information Kiosk

Parking

Visitor Parking

Accessible Parking

UNIVERSITY OF CALIFORNIA

For updated information:
www.campusmap.ucr.edu

D

D

Alphabetical Legend
 

Building Name Grid

Aberdeen-Inverness Residence Hall G4
Administration (Hinderaker Hall) D, E7
Agricultural Operations C10
Alumni & Visitors Center D, E5
Anderson Hall (SoBA, AGSM) 1 & 2 F, G9
Arts Building D6
Arts 113-Studio Theatre E6
Arts 166-Performance Lab D, E6
Athletics & Dance Bldg E6
Bannockburn Village D4-5
Barn Group/University Club E7
Batchelor Hall G7
Bell Tower F7
Biological Sciences   G7
Biomedical Teaching Complex G7
Bookstore (Campus Store) F6

Botanic Gardens I7-10
Bourns Hall (Engineering) F6
Boyce Hall G7
Boyden Laboratories G8
Campus Surge E, F6
Campus Tours (Student Services) E6 
Canyon Crest Family Student Housing E, G 2-3
Capital Programs B5
Career Center (Health Services)  G5
Chapman Hall F, G8
CHASS Interdisciplinary North and South E6
Chemical Sciences  H6
Child Development Center G2
College Building North F10
College Building South F10
Computing & Communications H8
Corporation Yard G, H3
Costo Hall E6
Cottage E7-8

East I & Q (Insectary) G8
Entomology F, G8
Entomology Museum G8
Environmental Health and Safety F9
Falkirk Apts D3
Fawcett Laboratory G8
Flagpole D6
Fleet Services Dept. H3
Geology Bldg F, G6
Glen Mor Residence Hall I4-5
Genomics  F, G8
Greenhouses G, H7
Headhouse (Greenhouses) G9
Health Services   G5
Herbarium G8
Highlander Union Bldg/Plaza (HUB) E, F6
Hinderaker Hall (Administration) D, E7
Housing Administration D, E4

HUB (Highlander Union Building) E, F6
Humanities E7
Humanities 400/University Theatre E, F8
Humanities & Social Sciences  D, E7
Humanities 1500 E7
Human Resources B6
International Village Housing B7
Keen Hall G7
KUCR Radio  G3-4
Library, Orbach  G6
Library, Rivera F7
Life Sciences Bldg  F7
Life Sciences 1500 F7
Lothian Residence Hall H5-6
Mail Room G, H3
Materials Science & Engineering    F5
Oban Apts D4 
Olmsted Hall F8

Orbach Library (Science Library) G6
Parking Services H3
Pentland Hills Residence Hall H4-5
Physical Plant Office G3
Physics Bldg G6
Physics 2000 G6
Pierce Hall F6
Plaza Apts  C, D4
Police Facility E4
Printing and Reprographics F6
Psychology Bldg F8
Purchasing Dept. H3
Rivera Library F7
School of Medicine Education   G6-7
School of Medicine Research   G8
Schools First Credit Union A, B 4-5
Science Laboratories 1 F, G6
Spieth Hall F, G7

Sproul Hall E7
Stonehaven Apts D, E1
Student Recreation Center F4
Student Services E6
UCR Baseball Complex C, D 2
UCR Community Garden C8
UCR Extension Center  B6
University Laboratory Bldg.  G8
University Lecture Hall F5-6
University Office Bldg.  G7-8
University Theatre E, F8
University Village B5
University Village Theater B5
USDA Salinity Laboratory H6-7
Watkins Hall E, F7
Watkins 1000 F7
Webber Hall G7
Winston Chung Hall G6

Performance/Lecture Halls/Libraries 

Arts 113 Studio Theatre (P1) E6
Arts 166 Performance Lab (P1) D, E6
Humanities 1500 (P1) E7
Life Science 1500 (P6)     F7
Orbach Library (P10) G6
Physics 2000 (P10) G6
Rivera Library (P6) F7
University Lecture Hall (P24) F5-6
University Theatre/Humanities 400 (P6) E, F8
University Village Theater (Parking Structure)  B5
Watkins 1000 (P1) F7
 

Parking Lot 13

HUB, Pierce Lawn, 
Bell Tower

 Special needs shuttle  
waiting zone

Parking Lot 6 (Disabled Parking 
and Mobility Assistance)



Friday, June 14
 
6pm — School of Business (SOBA)
Master’s and Bachelor’s degree 
candidates

Saturday, June 15

8am — College of Natural and 
Agricultural Sciences (CNAS) 
Master’s and Bachelor’s degree 
candidates

6pm — College of Humanities, Arts 
and Social Sciences, Group 1
Master’s and Bachelor’s degree 
candidates in the departments of 
Anthropology, Economics, History and 
Political Science

Sunday, June 16

8am — College of Humanities, Arts, 
and Social Sciences (CHASS) Group 2
Master’s and Bachelor’s degree 
candidates in the departments of 
Art, Art History, Asian Studies, 
Comparative Literature and Foreign 
Languages, Creative Writing, Dance, 
English, Ethnic Studies, Gender and 
Sexuality Studies, Global Studies, 
Hispanic Studies, Interdisciplinary 

Studies, Latin American Studies, 
Liberal Studies, Media and
Cultural Studies, Middle East and 
Islamic Studies, Music, Religious 
Studies, Theatre, Film & Digital 
Production

6pm — College of Humanities, Arts 
and Social Sciences, Group 3
Master’s and Bachelor’s degree 
candidates in the departments of 
Philosophy, Psychology and Sociology

Monday, June 17

9am — Graduate School of Education 
and School of Public Policy
Master’s and Bachelor’s degree 
candidates in Education, Teacher 
Credential candidates, and Master of 
Public Policy candidates 

6pm — Marlan and Rosemary Bourns 
College of Engineering (BCOE)
Master’s and Bachelor’s degree 
candidates

Schedule of Ceremonies
All ceremonies will be held at the Pierce Lawn next to the Bell Tower



Schedule of Ceremonies

The following dining venues — all 
located in the HUB Upper Plaza, 
adjacent to Pierce Lawn — will offer 
extended hours during Commencement 
days.

• The Coffee Bean & Tea Leaf 
• Subway 
• The Habit Burger Grill 

Saturday–Sunday, June 15-16
7:30am–Noon • 4pm–8:30pm

Monday, June 17
8am–8:30pm
(Subway will open at 7:30am)

In addition, the Starbucks at the 
Market at Glen Mor will be open as 
follows:

Friday, June 15
6am–Midnight

Saturday–Sunday, June 16-17
6am–3pm

Monday, June 18
6am–5pm

Transportation
Services

Transportation
Services

Dining Options

For a complete, updated listing of dining options on campus during your stay, 
please check the Dining Services website, http://dining.ucr.edu



N
O

N
-P

RO
FI

T 
O

RG
.

U
.S

. P
O

ST
A

G
E

PA
ID

U
C

R

Tr
an

sp
or

ta
tio

n
Se

rv
ic

es
Tr

an
sp

or
ta

tio
n 

Se
rv

ic
es

Tr
an

sp
or

ta
tio

n
Se

rv
ic

es
Tr

an
sp

or
ta

tio
n

Se
rv

ic
es

90
0 

U
ni

ve
rs

ity
 A

ve
nu

e
Ri

ve
rs

id
e,

 C
A 

92
52

1

H
ow

 to
 G

et
 H

er
e 

| W
he

n 
To

 A
rr

iv
e

W
he

re
 To

 P
ar

k 
| W

he
re

 To
 G

o

Ju
ne

 1
4

-1
7,

 2
01

9
TR

AV
EL

 G
U

ID
E

CO
M
M
EN

CE
M
EN

T


